

Dance Masters of America, Inc.



TEEN MISS / TEEN MR. DANCE SCHOLARSHIP SPONSOR FORM

Deadline Date - March 1st

Dance Masters of America, Inc. is establishing scholarships that will be presented to the Teen Miss and Teen Mr. Contestants at the Solo Title Scholarship Competition. We are offering the Affiliated Chapters the option to sponsor these awards.

Dance Masters of America will assign the scholarships, on a first come first served basis, according to the date the forms and payment are received. The monetary value of these scholarships is \$150 each year. Please select from the options offered. Only one scholarship per subject will be awarded.

Title of Scholars	hip		
Sponsored By _			
Select Option:	☐ Teen Miss Dance of America		
	Teen Mr. Dance of America		
	Teen Miss <u>OR</u> Teen Mr. Dance of America		
	First Option	Second Option	Third Option
	Acro	Acro	Acro
	☐ Ballet	Ballet	Ballet
	☐ Contemporary	☐ Contemporary	☐ Contemporary
	☐ Нір Нор	☐ Нір Нор	□ Нір Нор
	☐ Jazz	Jazz	☐ Jazz
	Lyrical	Lyrical	☐ Lyrical
	Modern	Modern	Modern
	Musical Theatre	Musical Theatre	Musical Theatre
	Open	Open	Open
	Pointe	Pointe	Pointe
	□ Tap	□Tap	□Tap

Submit this form and submit with payment to the National Treasurer.

Dance Masters of America, Inc.

Charleen Locascio, National Treasurer

4621 Reich Street

Metairie, LA 70006